
SYLLABUS 1990-1991 

 

1990 

Monday 6 August 

Helen Horton 

Bird Calls 

 

Monday 3 September 

Hazel Mellick Francis 

Through the Looking Glass and Into the Strange World of Language 

 

Monday 17 September 

Dr Colin Limpus 

Queensland’s Endangered Animals 

 

Monday 1 October 

Dr John O’Hagan 

Brisbane Inventor, Ron Jones 

 

Monday 15 October 

Noel Newnham 

Queensland Police in the 1990’s 

 

Monday 5 November 

Dr Joan Mulholland 

Conversation 

 

Monday 3 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNING TEA 

 

1991 

Monday 4 March 

Dr Suzanne Dixon 

Women in Ancient Times 

 

Monday 18 March 

Professor Adam Shoemaker 

The Discovery of Black Australian Literature 

 

Monday 15 April 

Trish Ferrier 

Our Environment 

 

Monday 20 May 

Queensland Conservatorium of Music, Griffith University 

Students’ Concert 

 

Monday 3 June 

Lyceum International Congress Theme Discussion: Environment 

 

Monday 17 June 

Christopher Saines 

Looking at Contemporary Art 

 

Monday 1 July 



MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 15 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


